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Description

201301040000
06780

01/04/2013
01:58:55

ATKINS
FAMILY LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

IBERIABANK 18 58 Lot#:7 Book:18
Pg:58 Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
COMMERCE
PLACE

201301080000
11130

01/08/2013
12:29:47

CHURCH OF
GOD AT
PELHAM

Debtor CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Instr
#:20030403000
199020

201301110000
15910

01/11/2013
01:53:15

ADAMS
HOMES LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMMUNITY
& SOUTHERN
BANK

37 136 Lot#:2051
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

201301240000
31870

01/24/2013
11:15:45

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRIMMER
DAVID A

Instr
#:20071022000
487720

201301240000
31900

01/24/2013
11:15:48

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLAKE
EDWARD P

Other:SEE
INST

201301240000
31910

01/24/2013
11:15:49

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MAXWELL
CHARLES M

Instr
#:20071101000
505800

201301240000
31890

01/24/2013
11:15:47

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGINNIS
CHARLOTTE
W

Other:SEE
INST

201301240000
31920

01/24/2013
11:15:50

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROWN
TAMMY

Instr
#:20110901000
258340

201301180000
26050

01/18/2013
01:27:03

COOK
WILLIAM B

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:16
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201301280000
37640

01/28/2013
02:29:57

CELSUS
PROPERIES
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Instr
#:20111130000
361460

201302010000
43600

02/01/2013
10:55:50

BLACKWELL
LYNDA S

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

13 77 Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:77
Sub:CHESTNU
T GLEN
ESTATES

201302010000
43600

02/01/2013
10:55:50

BLACKWELL
LYNDA S

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201302060000
53300

02/06/2013
01:50:24

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:35
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE



201302060000
53390

02/06/2013
01:50:33

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILALGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:13
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201302060000
53380

02/06/2013
01:50:32

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

38 24 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:13
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP

201302060000
53350

02/06/2013
01:50:29

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

42 37 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:47
Book:42 Pg:37
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE 5

201302060000
53420

02/06/2013
01:50:36

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

38 125 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:84
Book:38
Pg:125
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
TWO

201302060000
53460

02/06/2013
01:50:40

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:14
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302060000
53460

02/06/2013
01:50:40

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:101
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201302060000
53460

02/06/2013
01:50:40

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201302060000
53470

02/06/2013
01:50:41

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:29
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302060000
53470

02/06/2013
01:50:41

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:101
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302060000
53460

02/06/2013
01:50:40

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:29
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302060000
53470

02/06/2013
01:50:41

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637720

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201302060000
53480

02/06/2013
01:50:42

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:101
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



201302060000
53480

02/06/2013
01:50:42

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

39 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:26
Book:39
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD PHASE
THREE

201302060000
53480

02/06/2013
01:50:42

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:28
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302060000
53480

02/06/2013
01:50:42

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES LTD

37 73 Instr
#:20061229000
637740

Lot#:29
Book:37 Pg:73
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201302130000
62120

02/13/2013
09:40:09

ADAIR
MATTHEW
STEVEN

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

7 152 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:152
Sub:WOODLA
ND HILLS
FIRST PHASE
FIFTH
SECTOR

201302220000
76230

02/22/2013
03:07:06

COMPASS
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
IMPROVEMEN
T DISTRICT

37 130 Instr
#:20061229000
637700

Lot#:99
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD


