	Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Par	ty Seq= 1	0; Party	Role= De	ebtor; Date	Recorded	= 2013;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201301040000 06780	01/04/2013 01:58:55	ATKINS FAMILY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	IBERIABANK			18	58		Lot#:7 Book:18 Pg:58 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN COMMERCE PLACE
201301080000 11130	01/08/2013 12:29:47	CHURCH OF GOD AT PELHAM	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BANK OF ALABAMA					Instr #:20030403000 199020	
201301110000 15910	01/11/2013 01:53:15	ADAMS HOMES LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMMUNITY & SOUTHERN BANK			37	136		Lot#:2051 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
201301240000 31870	01/24/2013 11:15:45	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRIMMER DAVID A					Instr #:20071022000 487720	
201301240000 31900	01/24/2013 11:15:48	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLAKE EDWARD P						Other:SEE INST
201301240000 31910	01/24/2013 11:15:49	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MAXWELL CHARLES M					Instr #:20071101000 505800	
201301240000 31890	01/24/2013 11:15:47	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGINNIS CHARLOTTE W						Other:SEE INST
201301240000 31920	01/24/2013 11:15:50	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROWN TAMMY					Instr #:20110901000 258340	
201301180000 26050	01/18/2013 01:27:03	COOK WILLIAM B	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:16 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201301280000 37640	01/28/2013 02:29:57	CELSUS PROPERIES LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	SERVISFIRST BANK					Instr #:20111130000 361460	
201302010000 43600	02/01/2013 10:55:50	BLACKWELL LYNDA S	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			13	77		Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:77 Sub:CHESTNU T GLEN ESTATES
201302010000 43600	02/01/2013 10:55:50	BLACKWELL LYNDA S	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:23 Twn:20S Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201302060000 53300	02/06/2013 01:50:24	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT			39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:35 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE

	02/06/2013 01:50:33	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILALGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
	02/06/2013 01:50:32	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	38	24	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:13 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP
	02/06/2013 01:50:29	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	42	37	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:47 Book:42 Pg:37 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE 5
201302060000 53420	02/06/2013 01:50:36	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	38	125	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:84 Book:38 Pg:125 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE TWO
201302060000 53460	02/06/2013 01:50:40	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:14 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302060000 53460	02/06/2013 01:50:40	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:101 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201302060000 53460	02/06/2013 01:50:40	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT		39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201302060000 53470	02/06/2013 01:50:41	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:29 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302060000 53470	02/06/2013 01:50:41	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:101 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302060000 53460	02/06/2013 01:50:40	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT		37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:29 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302060000 53470	02/06/2013 01:50:41	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC		39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637720	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201302060000 53480	02/06/2013 01:50:42	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD		37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:101 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

201302060000 53480	02/06/2013 01:50:42	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	39	130	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:26 Book:39 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD PHASE THREE
201302060000 53480	02/06/2013 01:50:42	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:28 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302060000 53480	02/06/2013 01:50:42	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES LTD	37	73	Instr #:20061229000 637740	Lot#:29 Book:37 Pg:73 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
201302130000 62120	02/13/2013 09:40:09	ADAIR MATTHEW STEVEN		FINANCING STATEMENT	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	7	152		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:152 Sub:WOODLA ND HILLS FIRST PHASE FIFTH SECTOR
201302220000 76230	02/22/2013 03:07:06	COMPASS MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES IMPROVEMEN T DISTRICT	37	130	Instr #:20061229000 637700	Lot#:99 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD